
 

R116X                       

 
MICROFLEECE GILET 

Quick dry thermal layer gilet in super soft microfleece at CORE 

value price 

Origin:  Bangladesh Commodity Code: 6103390090                               10524 

Fabric:  200g/m² 100% Polyester microfleece Tech: 
Breathable 
Windproof 

Features: 

      
 

         

 Extensive size and colour range 

 Zip through stand up collar 

 Cover taped neck seam 

 Easy wear – easy care 

 Super warm and light 

 Flat lock stitch detail  

 2 side pockets 

 Open hem 

 Hang loop 

 CORE value range 
 

      

Sizes  
UK 
EU 

XS 
34 
44 

S 
38 
48 

M 
41 
51 

L 
44 
54 

XL 
47 
56 

2XL 
50 
60 

3XL 
53 
63 

Colours:  
RED              (186)   
ORANGE      (021)    
ROYAL          (280)           
NAVY            (289)            
FOREST GREEN (567)           
BLACK          (BLK) 
CHARCOAL  (431) 

Care:       

                   

 

Decoration Access:  Open Decoration Type: Embroider, Transfer 

Carton Qty: 25  Pack Qty: 5 SKU: 49 
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